

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 27, 2016, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH 3475 - Saugatuck Township - On Blue Star Highway from Holland Street to I-196
 - 1.05 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3475	HMA 4E1, Mod	5,900	Ton	53.02	312,818.00	52.37	308,983.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Shoulder, Cl II, LM	500	Cyd	24.00	12,000.00	24.00	12,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Approach, CL II, LM	100	Cyd	24.00	2,400.00	20.00	2,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Cold Milling HMA Surface	25,500	Syd	0.85	21,675.00	1.73	44,115.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,275	Syd	0.85	1,083.75	2.12	2,703.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Manhole, Adj	7	Ea	475.00	3,325.00	300.00	2,100.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Chip Seal	16,000	Syd	2.90	46,400.00	2.10	33,600.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	11,000	Ft	0.06	660.00	0.06	660.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	7,000	Ft	0.06	420.00	0.06	420.00		0.00		0.00
PH3475	Pavement Marking, Temporary	56	Sta	5.00	280.00	4.00	224.00		0.00		
PH3475	Flag Control	1	LS	6,040.00	6,040.00	7,265.00	7,265.00		0.00		
PH3475	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	8500.000	8,500.00	10600.000	10,600.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$415,601.75	TOTAL BID	\$424,670.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 27, 2016, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH 3477 - Overisel Township - On 40th Street from 146th Avenue to the north county
 - 1.03 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3477	HMA 4C, Mod	2,000	Ton	47.85	95,700.00	53.24	106,480.00	54.37	108,740.00		
PH3477	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	400.00	25.00	500.00	25.00	500.00		
PH3477	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	8.50	2,550.00	6.00	1,800.00	6.00	1,800.00		
PH3477	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	60.00	120.00	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00		
PH3477	Shoulder, CL II, LM	200	Cyd	24.00	4,800.00	24.00	4,800.00	25.00	5,000.00		
PH3477	Approach Cl, II, LM	100	Cyd	24.00	2,400.00	20.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,500.00		
PH3477	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	11,000	Ft	0.06	660.00	0.06	660.00	0.06	660.00		
PH3477	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	5,000	Ft	0.06	300.00	0.06	300.00	0.06	300.00		
PH3477	Pavement Marking, Temporary	54	Sta	5.00	270.00	4.00	216.00	5.00	270.00		
PH3477	Flag Control	1	LS	1,650.00	1,650.00	2,035.00	2,035.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
PH3477	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3,925.00	3,925.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	4,000.00	4,000.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$112,775.00	TOTAL BID	\$122,291.00	TOTAL BID	\$124,970.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 27, 2016, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH 3479 - Leighton -On 146th Avenue from Division Street to Kalamazoo Drive
 - 2.45 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		Superior Asphalt			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3479	HMA 4E1, Mod	6,700	Ton	48.91	327,697.00	50.25	336,675.00	54.00	361,800.00		
PH3479	Shoulder, CL II, LM	600	Cyd	24.00	14,400.00	24.00	14,400.00	25.00	15,000.00		
PH3479	Approach Cl, II, LM	100	Cyd	28.00	2,800.00	20.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,500.00		
PH3479	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	30.00	1,500.00	25.00	1,250.00	25.00	1,250.00		
PH3479	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,100	Syd	7.25	7,975.00	4.00	4,400.00	4.00	4,400.00		
PH3479	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, White	15,700	Ft	0.06	942.00	0.06	942.00	0.06	942.00		
PH3479	Pavement Marking, Waterborn, 4 Inch, Yellow	26,000	Ft	0.06	1,560.00	0.06	1,560.00	0.06	1,560.00		
PH3479	Pavement Marking, Temporary	130	Sta	5.00	650.00	4.00	520.00	5.00	650.00		
PH3479	Flag Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,235.00	7,235.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
PH3479	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	6780.000	6,780.00	10420.000	10,420.00	5898.000	5,898.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$369,304.00	TOTAL BID	\$379,402.00	TOTAL BID	\$396,500.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 27, 2016, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3480 - Dorr Township - On 142nd Avenue from 24th Street to 23rd Street - 0.50 m

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley Construction		Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
PH3480	HMA, Ultra-Thin, High Volume	550	Ton	74.50	40,975.00	72.78	40,029.00	82.50	45,375.00		
PH3480	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	175	Cyd	6.00	1,050.00	6.50	1,137.50	6.00	1,050.00		
PH3480	Pavement Marking, Temporary	86	Cyd	4.00	344.00	5.00	430.00	5.00	430.00		
PH3480	Flag Control	1	LS	655.00	655.00	2,950.00	2,950.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
PH3480	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2855.000	2,855.00	5650.000	5,650.00	3800.000	3,800.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$45,879.00	TOTAL BID	\$50,196.50	TOTAL BID	\$52,155.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 27, 2016, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3482 - Cheshire Township - On 102nd Avenue from 46th street to 42nd Street - 1

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3482	HMA 4C, Mod	4,900	Ton	51.52	252,448.00	55.50	271,950.00				
PH3482	Shoulder, CL II, LM	800	Cyd	17.75	14,200.00	21.60	17,280.00				
PH3482	Approach, CL II, LM	100	Cyd	17.75	1,775.00	21.60	2,160.00				
PH3482	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	14.75	2,950.00	8.60	1,720.00				
PH3482	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	21,000	Ft	0.06	1,260.00	0.06	1,260.00				
PH3482	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	8,900	Ft	0.06	534.00	0.06	534.00				
PH3482	Pavement Marking, Temporary	104	Sta	10.00	1,040.00	10.00	1,040.00				
PH3482	Flag Control	1	LS	7,625.00	7,625.00	7,500.00	7,500.00				
PH3482	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4100.000	4,100.00	6000.000	6,000.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$285,932.00	TOTAL BID	\$309,444.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 27, 2016, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3484 - Gun Plain Township - On Starr Road from Brigham Street to Jersey Street
 11th Street from 1,750' north of Baseline Road to Starr Road - 0.79 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3484	HMA 4E1, Mod	2,550	Ton	55.73	142,111.50	50.00	127,500.00				
PH3484	Cold Milling HMA	16,000	Syd	0.75	12,000.00	1.55	24,800.00				
PH3484	Shoulder, CL II, LM	100	Cyd	28.00	2,800.00	25.00	2,500.00				
PH3484	Approach, CL II, LM	50	Cyd	28.00	1,400.00	20.00	1,000.00				
PH3484	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	8,450	Ft	0.07	591.50	0.07	591.50				
PH3484	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	4,500	Ft	0.07	315.00	0.07	315.00				
PH3484	Pavement Marking, Temporary	42	Sta	10.00	420.00	9.00	378.00				
PH3484	Flag Control	1	LS	5,025.00	5,025.00	12,000.00	12,000.00				
PH3484	Valve Box, Adjust	5	Ea	225.00	1,125.00	200.00	1,000.00				
PH3484	Manhole, Adjust	13	Ea	500.00	6,500.00	335.00	4,355.00				
PH3484	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$173,788.00	TOTAL BID	\$199,439.50	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, April 27, 2016, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3486 - Gun Plain Township - On 10th Street from 106th Avenue to 112th Avenue
 - 3.00 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
PH3486	HMA 4E1, Mod	6,950	Ton	53.80	373,910.00	50.00	347,500.00				
PH3486	Cold Milling, HMA	63,025	Syd	0.50	31,512.50	1.70	107,142.50				
PH3486	Monument Box, Adjust	4	Ea	250.00	1,000.00	75.00	300.00				
PH3486	Manhole, Adjust	5	Ea	500.00	2,500.00	325.00	1,625.00				
PH3486	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,000	Syd	2.00	2,000.00	1.00	1,000.00				
PH3486	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	31,600	Ft	0.05	1,580.00	0.05	1,580.00				
PH3486	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	10,000	Ft	0.06	600.00	0.06	600.00				
PH3486	Pavement Marking, Temporary	158	Sta	10.00	1,580.00	9.00	1,422.00				
PH3486	Shoulder, CL II, LM	350	Cyd	28.00	9,800.00	24.00	8,400.00				
PH3486	Approach, CL II, LM	150	Cyd	28.00	4,200.00	20.00	3,000.00				
PH3486	Flag Control	1	LS	7,300.00	7,300.00	30,000.00	30,000.00				
PH3486	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	6000.000	6,000.00	54,000.00	54,000.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$441,982.50	TOTAL BID	\$556,569.50	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00